JAY

JAY®J2 Plus Cushion

K0669

January 2024

Mark For:
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Dealer Acct #:
Dealer:

Dealer Contact:
Dealer Address:
Dealer City:

Dealer Phone:
Confirmation Email:
Confirm Via:

ST:

ZIP:

Fax: ( )

O

Fax O Email

Submitting for:

PO#:
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O Order
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Address:

Address:
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The HCPCS CODES herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative HCPCS
CODES, including misc. codes to ensure access for their enrollees. The use of HCPCS CODES does not ensure coverage or payment.

ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INFORMATION

ST:

ZIP:

) Fax: (

)

JAY® J2 Plus Cushion with Fluid Pad

650Ib. weight capacity

JAY J2 Plus Cushion w/ Air Exchange Cover

JAY J2 Plus Cushion w/ Low Shear Cover |

OO0OoOO0OO0o0OOooOoooao-s

JAY® J2 Plus Cushion with Foam Kit

Option #
302018AFL
302020AFL
302022AFL
302218AFL
302220AFL
302222AFL
302418AFL
302420AFL
302422AFL
302618AFL
302620AFL

HCPCS
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669

Description
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 20"

Price
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835

Oo0OoO0O0o0OOooOoooo-s

Option #
302018LSFL
302020LSFL
302022LSFL
302218LSFL
302220LSFL
302222LSFL
302418LSFL
302420LSFL
302422LSFL
302618LSFL
302620LSFL

650Ib. weight capacity

HCPCS
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669

Description
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 20"

Price
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835
$835

JAY J2 Plus Cushion w/ Air Exchange Cover

JAY J2 Plus Cushion w/ Low Shear Cover |

o o I o o o o o o RN

Option #
302018AFM
302020AFM
302022AFM
302218AFM
302220AFM
302222AFM
302418AFM
302420AFM
302422AFM
302618AFM
302620AFM
302622AFM

HCPCS
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669

Description
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 22"

2842 Business Park Ave. - Fresno, CA 93727 - USA

Price
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
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Option #
302018LSFM
302020LSFM
302022LSFM
302218LSFM
302220LSFM
302222LSFM
302418LSFM
302420LSFM
302422LSFM
302618LSFM
302620LSFM
302622LSFM

Sunrise Medical (US) LLC

HCPCS
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669
K0669

Description
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 20" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 22" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 24" x 22"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 18"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 20"
JAY J2 Plus Cushion 26" x 22"

Customer Service: 800-333-4000 Fax: 800-300-7502 Email: orders@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.com
Sunrise Medical (US) LLC. ©1/2024 MK-100368 REV. H
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Price
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
$654
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